

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

	19-1838	Version: 1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Key Board of Education - District 5 Direct Torres	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract 9/6/2019 9/25/2019		Status:	Passed	
File created:			In control:	Board of Education	
On agenda:			Final action:	10/10/2019	
Enactment date:	10/10/2019		Enactment #:	Enactment #: 19-1523	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Kevin Del Angel, for latter to serve as consultant to District 5 Director, taking notes at community forums, coordination of events, planning, attend PTA meetings, parent forms and report back to Director; send emails and meet with organizations interested in serving District students, for period of September 26, 2019 through April 30, 2020, in an amount not to exceed \$2,500.00.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 19-1838 Professional Services Contract - Kevin Del Angel - Board of Education - District 5 Director - Roseann Torres				
Contact:	Roseann.Torres@ousd.org				
Date	Ver. Action	Ву	Act	ion	Result
10/10/2019	1 Board	of Education	Ade	opted on the General Consent Report	Pass

Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Kevin Del Angel, for latter to serve as consultant to District 5 Director, taking notes at community forums, coordination of events, planning, attend PTA meetings, parent forms and report back to Director; send emails and meet with organizations interested in serving District students, for period of September 26, 2019 through April 30, 2020, in an amount not to exceed \$2,500.00.